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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

biuro@sqm.eu

SENNHEISER MAT 133-S/MZH 3040

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Device type

Device type

Connectors

Power supply

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Microphone length (mm)

Microphone

Base

2 x XLR (3-pin, Input/output)

12-48V DC Phantom

225

94

250

1.26

400

The Sennheiser MAT 133-S is a robust wired microphone desk that provides a stable base for microphones with XLR (3-pin) gooseneck sockets. It features
an intuitive-to-use microphone button with a two-colour status display that provides quick visual feedback on whether the microphone is active or muted.
The TTL output on the bottom can be used to activate a camera or media control system. The model is available in black.

The MZH 3040 is a matte black-coated goose-neck microphone that features a symmetrical XLR (3-pin) output with isolated ground, allowing the
microphones to be powered by phantom voltage from 12 to 48 V. The microphone is 400mm in length and 6mm in diameter.

The kit available from SQM Rental House includes the MAT 133-S base and the MZH 3040 goose-neck microphone.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/microphones/1710-sennheiser-mat-133-s-mzh-3040.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2025 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

