







## SENNHEISER MAT 133-S / MZH 3040

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Device type	Base
Device type	Microphone
Connectors	2 x XLR (3-pin, Input/output)
Power supply	12-48V DC Phantom
Width (mm)	225
Height (mm)	94
Depth (mm)	250
Net weight (kg)	1.26
Microphone length (mm)	400

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Sennheiser MAT 133-S is a robust wired microphone desk that provides a stable base for microphones with XLR (3-pin) gooseneck sockets. It features an intuitive-to-use microphone button with a two-colour status display that provides quick visual feedback on whether the microphone is active or muted. The TTL output on the bottom can be used to activate a camera or media control system. The model is available in black.

The MZH 3040 is a matte black-coated goose-neck microphone that features a symmetrical XLR (3-pin) output with isolated ground, allowing the microphones to be powered by phantom voltage from 12 to 48 V. The microphone is 400mm in length and 6mm in diameter.

The kit available from SQM Rental House includes the MAT 133-S base and the MZH 3040 goose-neck microphone.

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/microphones/1710-sennheiser-mat-133-s-mzh-3040.html

